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KIT MOTORE FC90 TAVOLA 90/01



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120250 PROTEZIONE MOTORE HONDA 1
2 120251 PROTEZIONE MOTORE ACME 1
3 120252 PROTEZIONE MOTORE KAMA 1
4 174010 CHIAVETTA 4,75X4,75X40 1
5 181017 BOCCOLA MOTORE HONDA 1
6 100021 FLANGIA MOTORE 1
7 282007 PRIGIONIERO 8X36 MA-5/16 4
. 282002 (AMC) PRIGIONIERO 8X35 MA 4
8 284023 DADO 8 METALBLOC 4
9 181016 BOCCOLA MOTORE LGA 1
10 280038 VITE 8X25 MA BRUCOLA BR. 1
11 282002 PRIGIONIERO 8X35 MA 4
12 120387 PIASTRA SUPPORTO MARMITTA 1
13 100071 FLANGIA MOTORE DIESEL 1
14 282017 PRIGIONIERO 8X57 MA 4

KIT MOTORE FC90 TAVOLA 90/01
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KIT STEGOLA FC90 TAVOLA 90/02



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120198 STEGOLA 1
2 271017 MANOPOLA C. D.25 S/PARAMANI 2
3 250015 CAVO TRASMISSIONE FRIZIONE 1
4 250033 CAVO TRASMISSIONE GAS CMP 1
5 284025 DADO 6 MA CIECO Z. 1
6 420001 FASCETTA NYLON 4,8X280 4
7 285033 RONDELLA 8X18X4 PIANA Z. 2
8 282009 PRIGIONIERO 8X113 MA 1
9 320025 VOLANTINO 8 MA 12 LOBI 2
10 280045 VITE 10X90 MA Z. 1
11 284001 DADO 10 AUTOBLOC. ALTO 1
12 270040 LEVA FRIZIONE STAZIONATA SX 1
13 250018 LEVA MOTORSTOP C/FILO 1
14 271044 GOMMINO PASSACAVO 2
15 284003 DADO 6 AUTOBLOC. ALTO Z. 1
16 280123 VITE 6X40 MA BRUGOLA Z. 1
17 270056 PULSANTE BLOCCO LEVA FRIZIONE 1
18 220033 MOLLA PER PULSANTE 1
19 380003 FASCETTA C/DADO M6 PER LEVA 1

KIT STEGOLA FC90 TAVOLA 90/02
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KIT STEGOLA FC90 2°SERIE TAVOLA 90/02



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120198 STEGOLA 1
2 271017 MANOPOLA C. D.25 S/PARAMANI 2
3 250015 CAVO TRASMISSIONE FRIZIONE 1
4 250033 CAVO TRASMISSIONE GAS CMP 1
5 284025 DADO 6 MA CIECO Z. 1
6 420001 FASCETTA NYLON 4,8X280 4
7 285033 RONDELLA 8X18X4 PIANA Z. 2
8 282009 PRIGIONIERO 8X113 MA 1
9 320025 VOLANTINO 8 MA 12 LOBI 2
10 280045 VITE 10X90 MA Z. 1
11 284001 DADO 10 AUTOBLOC. ALTO 1
12 270079 LEVA FRIZIONE STAZIONATA SX 1
13 270085 LEVA MOTORSTOP NUOVA C/FILO 1
14 271044 GOMMINO PASSACAVO 2
15 270056 PULSANTE BLOCCO LEVA FRIZIONE 1
16 220033 MOLLA PER PULSANTE   1

KIT STEGOLA FC90 2°SERIE TAVOLA 90/02
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BASE STEGOLA FC90 TAVOLA 90/03



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120258 ASTA INNESTO MARCE SX 1
2 271008 POMELLO PROLUNGA LEVA  2
3 190012 CLIP LEVA MARCE 2
4 270021 SNODO LEVA MARCE 2
5 280046 VITE 12X80 MA Z. 2
6 284014 VITE 12X90 MA Z. 2
7 410004 ADESIVO LP003 ISTRUZIONI 1
8 410005 ADESIVO M.EUROPE 1
9 410011 ADESIVO LAMP.PICCOLO 1
10 271044 GOMMINO PASSACAVO 1
11 410053 ADESIVO "FRECCE" 2 COLORI 1
12 120203 ASTA INNESTO MARCE DX 1
13 410054 ADESIVO "INGRANAGGI" 1
14 120200 SUPPORTO STEGOLA 1
15 410015 ADESIVO "FC90"   1

BASE STEGOLA FC90 TAVOLA 90/03
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GRUPPO LEVE CAMBIO FC90 TAVOLA 90/04



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120174 LEVA INNESTO FRIZIONE 1
2 180010 RASAMENTO 13,5X22X1 2
3 160019 PARAOLIO 19X12X5 4
4 140015 FORCELLA FRIZIONE 1
5 120177 LEVA CAMBIO 1
6 180011 RASAMENTO 12X22X03 2
7 181018 BOCCOLA LEVA CAMBIO 1
8 284020 GHIERA 12 AUTOBLOCCANTE 1
9 280036 VITE 5X20 MA BRUGOLA Z. 4
10 120112 TIRANTE SELETTORE 1
11 260009 REGISTRO FORCHETTA 1
12 240004 SPINA PERNO REGOLAZIONE 1
13 240003 COPPIGLIA 2 2
14 120175 LEVA INNESTO PTO 1
15 140014 FORCELLA INNESTO PTO 1
16 120179 PIASTRINA SICUREZZA R.M. 1
17 200016 SPINA ELASTICA 5X30 1
18 120176 LEVA INNESTO TRASMISSIONE 1
19 285004 RONDELLA 6X12X1,6 PIANA Z. 3
20 280041 VITE 6X16 MA  BRUGOLA Z. 2
21 270020 COPERCHIO SELETTORE MARCE 1
22 180009 RASAMENTO 22X12X8 1
23 280150 VITE 6X20 MA  BRUGOLA Z. 1
24 410072 ADESIVO SICUREZZA 1

GRUPPO LEVE CAMBIO FC90 TAVOLA 90/04
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GRUPPO CAMBIO FC90 TAVOLA 90/05



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 100026 SCATOLA CAMBIO 1
2 210010 GUARNIZIONE FLANGIA 2
3 210012 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO SUP. 1
4 210011 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO POST. 1
5 100042 COPERCHIO ATT.RAPIDO 1
6 100043 FLANGIA LATERALE 2
7 100024 COPERCHIO CAMBIO 1
8 270065 TAPPO OLIO 1
9 271013 GOMMINO ANTIVIBRANTE 4
10 100023 BOCCOLA AMMORTIZZATORE 4
11 120172 PIASTRA FERMACAVO 1
12 270018 MANOPOLA ATTACCO RAPIDO 1
13 120173 SUPPORTO PERNO ATT.RAPIDO 1
14 220019 MOLLA ATTACCO RAPIDO 1
15 340010 PERNO ATTACCO RAPIDO 1
16 200006 SPINA ELASTICA 5X60 1
17 220018 MOLLA SELETTORE 1
18 282006 COLONNETTA 8 MA 2
19 285014 RONDELLA 8X24X5 PIANA Z. 2
20 284007 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. BASSO 2
21 360002 INGRASSATORE 8 MA 1
22 285027 RONDELLA 14 ALLUMINIO 1
23 280111 VITE TAPPO OLIO 1
24 285004 RONDELLA 6X12X1,6 PIANA Z. 8
25 285032 RONDELLA 8X16X1,6 PIANA Z. 2
26 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 2
27 280021 VITE 8X30 MA Z. 2
28 280039 VITE 6X25 MA BRUGOLA 8
29 280038 VITE 8X25 MA BRUGOLA 6
30 360004 SFIATO OLIO 1

GRUPPO CAMBIO FC90 TAVOLA 90/05
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GRUPPO FRIZIONE FC90 TAVOLA 90/06



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 160002 PARAOLIO 40X17X7 1
2 191006 SEGER 40 INT.   2
3 190008 SEGER 17 EST.  2
4 170005 CUSCINETTO 6203 2
5 150042 ALBERO INGRANAGGIO 1
6 150043 PLATORELLO FRIZIONE 1
7 190006 SEGER 25 EST. 1
8 181020 GABBIA A RULLINI 14X10X10 1
9 180008 RASAMENTO 28X10X0.5 1
10 150044 DISCO CONICO FRIZIONE 1
11 350003 RONDELLA REGGISPINTA 1
12 181021 CUSCINETTO FRIZIONE 1
13 350004 RONDELLA FRIZIONE 1
14 190011 SEGER ALETTATO D.20 1
15 220020 MOLLA FRIZIONE 1
16 150045 ALBERO PRIMARIO 1
17 180027 SPESSORE MOLLA FRIZIONE 1

GRUPPO FRIZIONE FC90 TAVOLA 90/06
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KIT PRESA DI FORZA FC90 TAVOLA 90/07



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 190006 SEGER 25 EST. 3
2 190002 SEGER 20 EST. 1
3 170016 CUSCINETTO 16004 1
4 191002 SEGER 42 INT. 1
5 170009 CUSCINETTO 6004 1
6 150049 PIGNONE 1
7 150050 INGRANAGGIO 1
8 181019 GABBIA A RULLINI 17X12X13 2
9 150051 MANICOTTO INNESTO PTO 1
10 191003 SEGER 47 INT. 1
11 170015 CUSCINETTO 6005 1
12 150052 ALBERO PTO 1
13 220021 MOLLA CAMBIO 1
14 173001 SFERA 1/4 1
15 160015 PARAOLIO 47X30X7 1
16 350005 SPESSORE 47X30X1    1

KIT PRESA DI FORZA FC90 TAVOLA 90/07
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KIT INGRANAGGI CAMBIO FC90 TAVOLA 90/08



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 160018 PARAOLIO 37X25X5-7 2
2 170015 CUSCINETTO 6005 2
3 150053 INGRANAGGIO ASSE RUOTE 2
4 150054 ALBERO ASSE RUOTE 1
5 140018 MANICOTTO ASSE RUOTE 1
6 173001 SFERA 1/4 1
7 220021 MOLLA CAMBIO 1
8 140016 SELETTORE CAMBIO 1
9 140017 PASTIGLIA 1
10 230005 OR 15X10X2.6 1
11 170002 CUSCINETTO 6301  2
12 150046 INGRANAGGIO ALBERO 1
13 150048 CORONA CONICA 1
14 200005 SPINA ELASTICA 5X36 1
15 150047 INGRANAGGIO DOPPIO 1
16 340011 PERNO INGRANAGGIO 1
17 284020 GHIERA 12 AUTOBLOC. 1
18 190007 SEGER 12 EST. 1
19 180009 RASAMENTO 22X12X8 2

KIT INGRANAGGI CAMBIO FC90 TAVOLA 90/08
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GRUPPO RUOTE FC90 TAVOLA 90/09



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 270058 CUFFIA INTERNA 2
2 270072 CUFFIA ESTERNA 2
3 281017 VITE SPECIALE CUFFIA 6
4 120195 CERCHIO RUOTA 13.500X6" 2
5 271072 PNEUMATICO 13.500X6"   2
6 271039 CAMERA ARIA 13.500X6"  2
7 280020 VITE 8X40 MA Z. 2
8 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 2

GRUPPO RUOTE FC90 TAVOLA 90/09
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MOVIMENTO ECCENTRICO FC90 TAVOLA 90/10



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120159 SUPPORTO PRINCIPALE GARDEN 1
2 120158 COFANO FALCIATRICE 1
3 340032 ALBERO PTO ECCEN. OK/2 1
4 340001 PERNO ECCENTRICO 1
5 350001 RULLO GARDEN 1
6 200004 SPINA SPIROL 6X50 1
7 170011 CUSCINETTO 6203 2RS 1
8 170012 CUSCINETTO 6003 2RS 1
9 190008 SEGER 17 EST. 1
10 320013 VOLANTINO GARDEN 1
11 281006 VITE 8X20 MA BUTTON 4
12 285032 RONDELLA 8X16X1,6 PIANA Z 4
13 280024 VITE 10X35 MA Z. 4
14 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
15 284007 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. BASSO 4

MOVIMENTO ECCENTRICO FC90 TAVOLA 90/10
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BARRA GARDEN CM.90 TAVOLA 90/11



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120156 TESTA LAMA OK/BR KOMBI 1
2 330004 LAMA CM.90 GARDEN 17 S. 1
3 120134 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.92 1
4 320011 SEZIONE CONTROLAMA GARDEN 18
5 120127 PIASTRA DI COLLEGAMENTO 1
6 310003 RIBATTINO GRANDE 4
7 280042 VITE 8X16 MA Z. 2
8 120122 SUOLA REGOLABILE 2
9 280004 VITE 8X20 MA Z. 4
10 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
11 120133 DISTANZIALE PIATTO GUIDALAMA 20
12 120132 GUIDALAMA 4
13 320010 PREMILAMA GARDEN 4
14 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 8
15 280028 VITE 10X16 MA Z. 4
16 120138 FODERO LAMA CM.92 1
17 220013 GANCIO CON MOLLA 2
18 120136 ASTA FORATA CM.92 17 SEZIONI  1
19 320012 SEZIONE LAMA GARDEN 17
20 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16 34
21 310005 RIBATTINO CENTRAGGIO 2
22 310004 RIBATTINO 5.3X14 T.TONDA 36

BARRA GARDEN CM.90 TAVOLA 90/11
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MOVIMENTO BILAMA FC90 TAVOLA 90/12



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 350001 RULLO GARDEN 1
2 340030 PERNO BILAMA 1
3 181028 ANELLO TRASMISSIONE 1
4 120351 PARAPOLVERE CON FERMO   1
5 320048 VOLANTINO BILAMA                        1
6 170012 CUSCINETTO 6003 2RS 1
7 200004 SPINA SPIROL 6X50 1
8 170011 CUSCINETTO 6203 2RS                     1
9 190008 SEGER D.17 EST 1
10 120354 SUPPORTO PRINCIPALE BILAMA 1
11 120355 COFANO FALCIATRICE BILAMA 1

12 285032 RONDELLA 8X16X1,6 PIANA Z. 6

13 281006 VITE 8X20 MA BUTTON 4
14 284002 DADO 8 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO 8
15 340032 ALBERO TRASMISSIONE BILAMA 1
16 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 4

MOVIMENTO BILAMA FC90 TAVOLA 90/12
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BARRA BILAMA CM.95 TAVOLA 90/13



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE A35012-A/Quantità

1 120321 TESTALAMA BILAMA SUP. CM.98 1
2 320010 PREMILAMA GARDEN 4
3 120122 SUOLA REGOLABILE 2
4 120322 TESTALAMA BILAMA INF. CM.98 1
5 120133 DISTANZIALE PIATTO GUIDALAMA 20
6 320047 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.96 1
7 120132 PIATTO GUIDA LAMA 4
8 300046 FODERO LAMA CM.96 1
9 100055 SOTTODENTE BILAMA 4
10 220013 GANCIO CON MOLLA 2

11 280122 VITE 8X45 MA Z. T.FILETTO 8

12 280028 VITE 10X16 MA Z. 4
13 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 4
14 280071 VITE 8X16 MA BRUCOLA 4
15 285030 RONDELLA 8X13 SCHNORR 2
16 284002 DADO 8 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO 12
17 330010 LAMA CM.96 BILAMA       1
18 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16 36
19 310005 RIBATTINO CENTRAGGIO 6
20 120352 ASTA FORATA CM.96 18 SEZIONI 1
21 320012 SEZIONE LAMA GARDEN 18
22 330011 CONTROLAMA CM.96 BILAMA 1
23 120353 ASTA FORATA CM.96 19 SEZIONI 1
24 320020 SEZIONE LAMA BILAMA EURO 19

BARRA BILAMA CM.95 TAVOLA 90/13


